
N1/2 OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4,
FT OF THE NORTH 335 FT OF NE1/4.

DREW DEVELOPMENT LLC
PO BOX 3488
LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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430 NW NASH RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,083 118.3400 132.54 276,081 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1896

BAS 1,616 100 1,616 139,220

FEP 121 80 97 8,356

FOP 115 30 34 2,929

FOP 372 30 112 9,649

SFB 280 80 224 19,298

2,504 2,083 179,453

FOP= N12 W31 S12 E31$ BAS= W31 S4 W46 S28 E23 FOP= S3 E23 N5
W23 S2$ N2 E23 N5 FEP= E11 N11 W11 S11 $ N11 E11SFB= S11 E20
N14 W20 S3$ N3 E20 N11$.

FOP 12

31

12

31

BAS

31

4

46

28

23
2

23

5

11

11

3

20

11

FOP
3

23

5

23
2

FEP

11

11

11

11
SFB

11

20

14

20

3

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 25 10 250.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 250

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 2.00 2.00 30 1993 1993 3 30 72

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 25 38 950.00 UT 5.00 5.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 2,850

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 400.00 UT 4.50 4.50 60 1993 1993 3 60 1,080

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 22 28 616.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,080

8,932

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 37,500


